RESOURCE

00000
04100
06100
09800
30100
30103
30104
40351
96000

00005
00010
00011
00016
00018
00031
00033
05100
33100
53100
60101
65000
65003
65006
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc
Medicaid / MAA

Civic Center Net Income
LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Title | Site Position Fr Resv
Title Il No Child Left Behind
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

District Allocation

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
Sp Ed Over Formula Positions
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0075 - Cubberley Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2019
As of 01/28/2019

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
14,957.00 127.00 15,084.00 3,955.37 8,329.02 2,799.61
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,851.86 8,983.63 (13,835.49)
0.00 4,071.00 4,071.00 0.00 0.00 4,071.00
17,137.00 0.00 17,137.00 9,181.27 685.75 7,269.98
19,368.00 30.00 19,398.00 8,946.75 29.81 10,421.44
662.00 0.00 662.00 58.51 0.00 603.49
0.00 3,384.00 3,384.00 1,617.64 0.00 1,766.36
0.00 3,609.00 3,609.00 1,201.12 0.00 2,407.88
0.00 19,843.00 19,843.00 2,706.40 4,320.00 12,816.60
52,124.00 31,064.00 83,188.00 32,518.92 22,348.21 28,320.87
2,597.00 0.00 2,597.00 1,233.72 0.00 1,363.28
1,308,757.00 (117,287.00) 1,191,470.00 670,537.43 639,461.01 (118,528.44)
10,293.00 0.00 10,293.00 10,813.84 0.00 (520.84)
46,686.00 0.00 46,686.00 13,859.40 21,154.40 11,672.20
0.00 21,512.00 21,512.00 7,855.85 12,254.26 1,401.89
5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 2,227.69 0.02 2,772.29
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,441.65 0.00 (3,441.65)
0.00 7,268.00 7,268.00 3,423.80 0.00 3,844.20
75,030.00 0.00 75,030.00 37,829.45 43,686.46 (6,485.91)
27,160.00 0.00 27,160.00 12,036.56 13,130.56 1,992.88
152,906.00 0.00 152,906.00 57,097.98 103,165.90 (7,357.88)
100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
67,413.00 0.00 67,413.00 50,743.05 66,010.08 (49,340.13)
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,266.71 0.00 (3,266.71)
80,295.00 0.00 80,295.00 33,614.53 39,391.22 7,289.25
1,776,237.00 (88,507.00) 1,687,730.00 907,981.66 938,253.91 (158,505.57)
1,828,361.00 (57,443.00) 1,770,918.00 940,500.58 960,602.12 (130,184.70)
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